Membership Statistics (as of November 2025)

Bangladesh Sustainable and Renewable Energy Association 
(BSREA) continues to expand its membership base, reflecting 
the growing national interest in sustainable and renewable 
energy solutions. As of November 2025, BSREA has Total 
Members: 162 (one hundred and sixty-two). This year’s 
growth demonstrates increasing participation from private-
sector companies, technology service providers, EPC firms, 
and emerging clean-energy innovators.

Membership Classification

BSREA follows a two-tier membership structure to ensure